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260. CoWN JOAA: JuniorAll Around - Open Go: I - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 237

2 213

3 563

4 216

5 513

6 597

Shiney Blu Chevy

All About That Cat

Dj Blu Lil Boon

BK Hollywood Playboy

Remamba When

DRS Express

Cody Crow

Kathleen McPhaul

Diana Duncan

Cole Briggs

Kelly A Hall

Laura Edling

29.00

26.00

26.00

18.00

17.00

14.00

Ardith Montano

Kathleen McPhaul

Jeremy Spivey

Laura Edling
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263. CoWN JOTRL: Junior Trail - Open Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

oP1 I
oP1 10

506

563

216

583

213

237

509

513

597

568

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

ItIy Pretty Gold Pony

Dj Blu Lil Boon

BK Hollywood Playboy

Smokin Paloma

All About That Cat

Shiney Blu Chevy

Shine Up My Guns

Remamba When

DRS Express

lVladame Geneva

Cody Crow

Diana Duncan

Cole Briggs

Diane Steele

Kathleen lVlcPhaul

Cody Crow

Cody Crow

Kelly A Hall

Laura Edling

Kim lVladsen

75.50

71.50

69.50

68.50

64.50

64.00

63.00

57 00

66.00

37.00

Jeremy Spivey

Diane Steele

Kathleen lVIcPhaul

Ardith [\Iontano

Christina Haxton

Laura Edling

Kim lVladsen
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE. TBAIL

{An+\4I Prf,qrt r\n

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS:*200 - CoWN JOTRL- JuniorTrail- O

DATE: 1otolt2o21

1 Polht Perialtl€r:
- &€r-brided (p€ r inen€uyer)
- Outotlram€ (per ilEneuveri
- Ea0h hit, bite, 0r stepping on a l0g. core, Sant or any ceflnponenl ol the
obstacE

- lncorrect Or brs&k 0f gail sl walk or trot for h,ro strfres or tess

- Both kdlt ff hind f6e1 in a single-stride spaee at a welk or trol
- Skipping overor fa{ir[ to st€p into requir€d spec€
- lncorrEct nuft6er of stndas, it spscified
- One or tu€ Step$ ofl mountr'di$rnounton/or ground tie (exc€pt shifting io

belanc€)
- Split log in lop€ ov€r

3 Polfi Pemlths:

'Wrong le6d or out of l€ad
- Draped r6ifi$

- Br€ak ofgait al lope
. Brcak olgajt at wdk or trot lor mor6 than t$6 12) $rides

{t]ee to ldlrslepson mounrdismount 0n qround ti6

5 Polnl Pemlttc8:
. Spurriry in fronl ol cinch

- Blalant disobedienc€

- Gse0l either hsndto instifr f€erlpraise
- Kn06kir'Ig over, stepping out of, or lalling olf 0l an oBtaclE
- Dropping afi objecl tequirod to be ceilled
- 1$t 0r znd c{ltoulati",e rslusGl

- Lettinq go of gale

- 5 0r more steps on mounudismount ot ground li€

10 Polnt P6mltv:
- Unnatural Eanch lhrss App$ranc€ (Horses tail E obvious
and aonsistently carried in an unnalura, rnafiner i[ svep/
maneul,erJ

Ofi-Pettem tOPl: CenBot olsce abo\a oth€ts $ho Completo
qsttsrn corr€c,tlv

- Eresking patterrr

- 3rd relusel

- Rep€ated bhtant dasobedhncs

- FeiluE to delly and refiain dalti€d during the dBg
- Use ol tvo hands (€xrspt in snatlh bit 0r hackeffDre)
- f,4ore thafi one finger between splil reins or any fingers

betneen romal rei16

0i6ourlltlcallo n (DOl:

- Abuse

- Lannenegs

- Oisrerpect or filisconduol

- lllegal equipment
- Fall olhorssrrid€r
- Innproper western ettire

- Leaving arena beloro pett€rn B complot€

OBSTACLE SCOBES
Each horsrril€r bern is Bcor€d beltreei &lr0 ,m 

jflts al$ gutomataairy be$insli€ rJr N;lh a *!re ot ?opoinE
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VEH$ATILITY RANCH HOR$E. TRAIL

$HQW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS:#26S - CoWN JOTRL - JuniorTrail - O

DATEl lotoltzo2l

5 Polnt PenetilBs:

- Spurring in frcfit oi ci*cn

- Elelarl di$obgdi€nce

- Llse ol either h0nd to insllll le'dri praise

- Kn$kifig over, stepping oul 01, 0r lallifig oll 0l Bn cbstscle

- Droppi',.9 en 0bj€01 r€quir€d to b€ carri€d

- istor2nd cumr,{atile re{usal

- Lelting Eo of qate

- 5 0r fi6re slsFs,Jn mtuntrdlsn]r]unt Jr grourd tiD

I0 Polr* P€nahv:

- Ufnalural F3nch hlcrse Appsaranc€ (iiors€'s lail is oby.ous

end csnsisteritlyasrried nan unnelurel rnanner in €very

n'laf eu,rerl

o{t-Prttsm {oP}: [aftnol ohce8mveothels who smDEte
uattarE cormctlv
- Broakrng pEttern

- 3rd rolusal

- nepealsd bistrint disobedienc€

. Feilu€ lo dally and remain dalliBd during lhe drsg

- Use ol iurc hmCs ierepi in sna{lle bil or hackamrel
. tlor€ lhan ofie linger betv/een split reiffi 0r any fingers

bstv;een romral reins

olsouatllication {DO}:

- Abuse

- Lam€n€ss

- Drsre$pect or misccnd!ct
- lllegal €quipment

- Fall ol hor$ci €r

. lrnproper vrestorn Bttir€

- Leaving arena bel0re pattern i9 complete

'! Polht PcneltlEE:

- 0ij6r'bfidiod lp6r menolv€r)
- Out ol ir6in€ tp€r maneuver)

- E&ch hit, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, Sant or any ccnnponert ol lhe

obctacb

- lnrorredt or br€ak ol gait st u&lk 0r trot lor hro strid€s cr lsss

- Bcth lr6t or hind lst in a shgle-3kid6 sp*€ at e Baik cr trol
- sklppirrg c,ver or feiling to st€p into requir€d spsce

- ln66rr€ct nufirbsr of slritlm. if specilivd

- Or,e or t!40 stepr 6n ffountrdisnnounl on/or grrlund tis {€xeepl shllting to

r split log in lops over

3 Polnt Penallhs:

- UJrong l€ed 6r oill of load

- Draped reifis

- Break 6igait al lope
- BreBk 0lgait al welk or lrot for ffor€ theo 1\,,r i2) sirides

- Thre6 to iour steps on firoufit'disrnount 0n 0round tis

OBSTACLE SCOBES

Eaeh ir6rs€,riCer tssiyr is sc&ed bs*,eei +103 s{'nts anC a!10mallraly beg.rslhe rJn irili a sLrcre 0f TCpo;nls

-1 1i2Elt€mev P0oi -1 Very Ptrr, -112 F00r,0Cctr*d, i1,2 6001, {1 VJry'G00d, i1 1? Exct ell
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262. CoWN JORNN: Junior Reining - Open Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owne/s Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

oP1 7

oP1 8

237

213

239

216

513

s09

563

597

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

'1 .00

Shiney Blu Chevy

All About That Cat

Blutiful

BK Hollywood Playboy

Remamba When

Shine Up My Guns

Dj Blu Lil Boon

DRS Express

Cody Crow

Kathleen McPhaul

Marc Bannister

Cole Briggs

Kelly A Hall

Cody Crow

Diana Duncan

Laura Edling

75.50

73.00

66.50

66.00

65.50

61.00

72.00

68.50

Ardith Montano

Kathleen McPhaul

Jeremy Spivey

Christina Haxton

Laura Edling
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . REINING

SH0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

D^:^i^^ n^^-
CLASS: #262- cowN JoRNN - Junior

TE: fina;D021

l/2 Point Pgnrtthc:
- Steding acircle orexltirE a rollbackat a trot for up to tr4o strides

- DelEyed change ol had by one stride uhere the leed chang€ is required by tlE patlern

&scriplion
- F6ilure t0 reinain a miniffium ol h,ienty feet iroin the well or lence v,hen eppr0e6hing 6 stop

andar r0lbsk
- Overspinor under-spin up to 1/8 tum

1 Poiil Pehdtles:
. o'u€r.bridled [p€r ffanswerl
- Outof Irame (per mElEuve4

- Orrt of lead in tlE circles, figure eighh, or around the €nd of lhe arens. This pelaltf is

eumuletive and will be deducted lor eeh querler ol a circle f€ hcrse is oul of lead
. Ovil 0r urdsr spinnirc 1/8 to '1/4 turn

- Sfippiflg reifl

2 Point Penrltl€E:
- Break 0l gail

- Freere up ifi spirls or rollhacks

- Failue t0 $top or 14alk bsfore executing e l{)pe deperturc 0n trol"in pattErfii

- Failur€ lo be in a bp€ priort0 the lirstmarkeron run.in pstterns

- FsjlL{B t0 corpl€t€ly pass lhe specified msrker belore inilhtiru e tlop pssition

- Trotting beyond 2 strids, hut less lhan 1,? 6ircle or 1,,2 lerEth ol er€na

5 Poi&t PenElth8:

- Sp$ring in hont of clnch

- Bl&tanl disobedienc€

- t-h€ ol €ilher hand t0 ifi$trll learlpreise

10 Poinl Penelt\r:

- unrBtural Ran6h Horse AppeararEe (Eorses Bil l5 ooJicus anfl corErstently carneo rn an unoatuml

meflrrer in €verf maneuver)

Oll-Patl€rh {OP}: Cannot olsceebov6 othorB whocomEleto pattern correcilv
- Breaking pattern

- lnclusion of maneuv€r (i.€., cver or under spinniru, beking fiore thafi tl,rB strides)

- Hepealed blalent disrbedience

. Ljse ol l!r0 hands iBrcopt in snafll€ bit or hackanr0r€i
, IlJl0re thsn one llnq€r lretureen splil rsins 0r eny fing€rs hl\i,,esn r0mal rein$ lexcept tvJD rsinl

- Trolliog in €xeess ot 1r'2 ei/ale 0r '1,,2 length ol the er6m

Dlsquallf icatlon {DO}:

- Abus€

- LEIE€ne$$

- Dbrespecl or fitisconrucl
.lllegel equiprHenl

- Fall ol horserider
- lffiproper ue!loln altire

- Le3liflg arene Mfcre patlem i$ corfiplete

\

7

v{/0 #

MANUEVER SCOBES

Eehholsgirleriearris3fure3$cLree!)Nlt0iuillsrnJarElalsslltiJegigtlsrlni,'111rscore+tfllrJrls
-1 1.2 Ertremei! P&r. -1 t/€ry P05r. '1,,2 Pffir. t Cotracl, i'1,'? 610l, , 1 Vcrv E!!d, r'1 1;2 E{cerrelt
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.r!\lI ltlr' \\ rlt- !ii II ti
liilllt 1 \{\r}!'l 1 I l{1N

I{A Jfo* NRSFIA
!,!TL1! \t :.\lt(tt,1!m

:{, u!8, r(:r5r iJ.l.t::( rl

VER$ATILITY RANCH HOBSE . REINING

$HOW; CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLAS$: #262 - cowN JoRNN - Junior
_ r^;-i-^ n^^-

DATE: rcn1t2o21
t/2 Point Pargttlcr:
- starting a cirfte or exi|ng a rollbe[k st e lr0l for up t0 tr(o strides
- Del6y€d ch3nge ol l€ad by ohe shjde vrlr re the lBad ehBnle is required by the pmttern

(€scriptiofi

- Failur€ 10 r€ffein & minililufi sl tr.r6fit! iepl frorn the il&ll dr lenc€ v,,hen rF,Fro$rihiilg s st0p
and,or rollback

- O+er-spin or under-spin up to 1r,B turh

t Polnt Penaltle:
- 04/er.bridled (per rflanewefl
- Oul of fraffie {per raanEuver)

-Out0lleadinillecirctes,figuresigltts,oraroundtheendofthearenB, ThispsflEtyic
cuffulative and will be deducled lor each ql]arler of a circl€ the hoffie is $ut0l lesd

- o,rer rr under spinnino ll8 to 1 i4 turn
- glippifio r€in

2 Poi*t PEnetlle8:
- Br€akof g{il
- FrcBze Llp in spins or rallbecks
- Faiiure l0 stcp 0r fralk b€l0te €xear.linga lcpe ilep*rtur€ 0n trut-in petter.d
- Feiluro 10 bB in a lope pricr lr the iirsl merker ofi run.in peilerfic

- F.eiiure to completely pa$s the speoified m&rker belore initiating a sl0p positiDn
- Trottr,i! beyond 2 strrdes, but le3s lhan 112 circle 0r 1p lengf cl er€na

5 Poift! P€{laltl€6:
- SpurrinIJ in honl rl ciRfh
- Biatznt Clscbedlence
- LTe cl eiilt3r l]nnc tc, in$t;]i fe&ri0ritiisB

I0 Point Penaftv:

- L,lncaturel Eanch lliorse AppearenCe (i lor$€ s ta;l is obvious end coreistenlly carried in an unnalural
.rBfiner in s,/erf aaneuver)

Orr-Patlcrn {OP}; Canflot p}ace above others tyho oompiete oattern correctiv
- Br€eking paltern

- lffilusicn cl ffan€uver (i,e,, sver or uni.ier spnning, besking floro lhen ttr.i skiCesj
- FspeEt€d blctent disobedience

" Uss 0l two hil i,Js {sx0spt in rnalfl€ ht or ha[kemfleJ
" lL'lor€ thirn 0ne tifiE0r L'efure€n split reins cr any lingers beiure€fi r0flal rgin$ iexeeDt t(,r4 r€inJ
- Trottirig in extes:l Di 1i2 circl€ cr 1,,? lenglh of the arena

0isasaiillcalion {0O};
- ALluse

- Lameness

- Disrcspoet sr diisoonrjlrft

- lllegsl equiprnent
- Fsll ol hcrse+ider

- lHproper r,;estem aitire

" Loaving iusnij b0l0re pattsrn is /ioflrplgte

r[{"

MANUEVEE SCOBES
Erxh vJrss, liler lesnr s sidrel ilriileer c"1c0 oflin8 ric aJt]xBJf,ali$ te! rs 113 rui ilrtr a ail19 df rrir urnis

Enlrlrircii'Ptcr -1 !€&,Pr0r,"1,/2 Porr, J C{re.t, .1i2GJ,J, r j Vrrq olrC. r 1 j,2 &ce,rrt-1 1!2

w0 #

2 4 5 7 E

Tie-Breaker

Maneuu€r llescilption RunStop Jtllt $top 31t2R St&B .RLss,Lf,Ch SS,Lf,Ch Stop
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JUDGE'S HAME {PHINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNATUFE:
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i'j



show #1 0821: cowN winterfest 2021 (1 o t ogt2o21 -1 ot 1 ot 20211
264. CoWN JOWCH: Junior Working Cow _ Open Go: 1 _ Shown: g

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 237 Shiney Blu Chevy

Rider's Name

Cody Crow

Kathleen [VlcPhaul

Diana Duncan

Kelly A Hall

Laura Edling

Cody Crow

Cole Briggs

A/larc Bannister

Score Points Owner's Name

75.50 8.00 Ardith [Vlontano

2 213

3 563

4 513

5 597

6 509

7 216

8 239

All About That Cat

Dj Blu Lil Boon

Remamba When

DRS Express

Shine Up lVly Guns

BK Hollywood Ptayboy

Blutiful

74.00

70.50

69.50

68.50

67.50

65.50

63.50

7.00

6.00

5.00

400

3.00

2.00

1.00

Kathleen [VlcPhaul

Laura Edling

Christina Haxton

Jeremy Spivey
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VHH - LIMITED C0UU W0RK (Amateurffouth)

JUDGE'g SIGNATUHE:JUOGE'S NAMI

SH0W:CowN Winterfest 2021

CLA$$fzo+- CoWN JoWCH -JuniorWorking Cow

-ts"li

DATE: rcn8t2021

I Point Pe[anlEs:

A - Lr.45oll,,,orkiru ad,Janle#

D - Failur6 l0 driir8 {oyt pass€d fiiddl8 fliErkor 0n sscoflC dri'rs hefor€ tirflg etipire$

P - 'IJorking oul ol po$ition

S . Slipplng f€in

V " O,Jetrbridled (per maneuver)
tJ/ ' Sut of lrane {pr ineneursrl
E " Dri,irnfr cuvr do*n lhe oppsite fenc€ (ch&nging sidesl

3 P$int Peraltie8:
K - Knoiklng dcrrn thc d.s,r vJilh0ul havinq a v,$rking E,$rantags

L - Lftiifig i) tovi flhil{, L,o{ifig

10 Polnt Pefflti,:
L, " Lrnnalur*l ftench l-iorse Appoprei]es {Fors€ s tail is rbvlius 3nd {lonii$ienUy tarrtri in

5 Foitrt PenaltleE:

B - Spu!'rir€ ifl front 01 6inch

C - 6lata"nt Ciscbcdrero€

E . Use 0f orth€r hand t0 instill lseriptais€

0{f-P6ttem {0P}: Cannot plece sbo\e others who complete pattern corectly
A "Turniilg teil

E ^ Reoeeled blalarldicobudi0r'ie

J , Sch0cllrlu alt€r €it€flflg the 0r6na pricr td trlilng lcr covr

K "Schcolin! h0rse b6l,reBn as,,/Js, if nsr,; c,$ is a(?8rCed

li - Failure to altempl efiy part rf the rkss
ir ^ l..trii€ 0l ti,]5 hends lexcepl ir snallls 0ll cr lle{'kilncrel
Ll - l,"4orD then cno lingcr belqJegn spiil reim or arry lingErs b€lr,€efi rsrial reins (exaept tucD rein)

0lsau6llfk{tlon (DQ):

A " Ahuse

B - Lafi€nes$

D . UErospeel or rnisaonCuct

G . lilegal cquipment

F ' FEllolhorssrider
l,i . lmpr0her #eslern atlir€

li ' Le8vir8 arene befcr€ run isccmplele

NUN CONTENT
E6Cl ,16rsdridel 1e3nt ,r efJ ed ilf ly,,gen tJ-1ilJ pr itrD md i]!10 fi81.{a:)i bel:E llra il n $ ilir a ssJn u i I il prrrli -1 i,,2

EitterrcV Po6r, - 1 Vsry P0{r, -1,,2 P0(ir i &rreci 
'1,,2 

G"Jsd, r1 V*ry Gtrd, rl 1,t Extr:lent
PENALTIES

3

Points Points

r0
Poirt$

Iotr I

Pefr'tla3Borng
orfuE (Ruft *

Rete)
80{ng Drl,r€ (Rur I

Rstel

Posilion &

Contlol

Deor* o,

0lllicrlty
Eye appdal CouregE

w0
SCOBE OP

Ti€"BrBak€r

PhA!TY

' :ja:
t, I

'{3'l'@
XO I'IEMI !, ,4:

= =r=
\ il,,r_ ,i, "; rU rr t,lE, ,:I

! l{-{ rl ?

I r. lr /{j
!'lD ulk t) ;,.:[

2

..t
Ft-,la)
M

\i['i ;.tau. D

FlhHII Y

. CohlIr!'I 
=

5'i3
_\lf,

pi:Nnl ?

@
,l.J i.\ i".iu

l

o
i.,)i-:t. 

"J

ffi
'-f-.

PIN/tLT Y

tr\TEfl

pi:hni v

CSNIEf.iI

ffi
6'i [ .=i

i

r-l:=' f 
'= i

7
i

pElnrTl1w
-"'Ir1"".

a

-. i.!.

..'j-l ' 
,r,;" *'{'i=

c.x[IEf,[ ''Jr.

)il \ Itrrl

IIIIIIIIIIII III
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For mOre information on how exhibltors are scored visit www.aqhunlv "c0m
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JUDGE'S NAME

r\JTISIIA
riiinffi4l;t

VRH - LIMITED COW W0RK {Amateur/youth)

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE:

SH0Wr

CLA$$:

DATEI

- Losa olil,orkiog adv&flkge
- Fallure to dtive {0,fl passed middle msfker ofi se{otrd dri!€ b€lors tir,,rB expires
- Working outol position

- Slipping rein

Over.bridled (per rlaneuver)
. Oulof fr&me {Der men€wer)

Drivrng ccpr do#n the 0pposlte tenco {cha0ging sdss]

- Knocking dovJn th€ dsw vrithoul havinE a vlrrkiq advantage
- LDsing e ccvJ vrhile boxing

ttrnnatural Ranch l{rse Appaarence lHorse! tail is obvta:s and consistenuy carried in

unnatural manrEr inevery maneuuer

. Spurring in front o, cinch
Blataat di3oEdeffL.€

- l.ls€ 0, either hanC tn instiil lsatiprais€

. Turning kil

. Repeated blats,lt dtsobediencs
. Scho0lir€ eltsrenErhg fts arena prior l0 rallin$ lcrcovr
- Schoolang horse betureen covrs, il ne1+ ca,r is au,arded
. Failure to attemplany partolthe class

" Llse 0ltr/,o h6n& {arcept in snalfl€ bit 0r hskamcr€}
. ll,lorc than ono finger belv,€sn split r0in6 or sny lingers bstv,€en tujffial reins (Ercept tr,o rein)

lDliqualitlcrtlon lDOl:
[;:;.-------...-*r' ""'-'
lB 

. Larneness

lD 
. Dbrespect or misconduct

lG . llleqaj equrpr,rent

F . Fellol hoNerrider
N . lrnprop6r w€stern attire

H . LeevinE er€n6 beiore rlli iscompl€te

RUN CONTENT
E8cllilorsdrlddleriligsolrddirthls-4fiC.1{t0prJ||11san:laxrcnriraiyrril:i]0lt8ur)!tllascilrdl/{p0,nt$-1 1;!

Exn€frcv Potr, - I Very Pqa, -1fi Paat,fi fireci, ilr2 G{od. }1 Verl Gsd, ri jE Exatgnl
PENALTlES

MO

Boring
Drlv6 {Rufr 8

Rate)
Eotl1g

t rlv€(Rutr &

R t€l

P6itloc &
Control

D€re ot

Dlftlcully
Eyc ApFal Cour6ge

3

Polnts

5

Poinlg

10

Poi,ts
total

Penalllei

Tis"Br€ak6r

sc08E OP

PIMTTY

5o't
@t{TE}''I t) il ! +

P[[rAll V t
31 ffi

I
cgNLti\il !

il

r'lliil -
r

PEt{ArIY

p[NtlI Y

c0|\I[:Jr

PEMi.lY

COMTEM'

TTMLTY

6' I Ithl'

p![rALl 7

OONIINI

PiNXLTI

CO\I!NI

IIIIIIITIITI

E@I

rrr
rrII Ir III

=====rrrrrrrIIIT
For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit ity,com
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s h ow #1 0821 : c owN wi nterfest 2oz1 (1 o t oB t 2021 -1 o t 1 o t 2021 |
261. CoWN JOPLS: Junior pleasure - Open Go: 1 _ Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

J

4

5

o

7

B

o

oPl 10

511

563

237

597

213

513

209

216

249

239

75 00

74.50

74.50

72 50

72.00

71 00

69.50

68.50

68.00

68 50

10.00

900

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

200

100

Special Rest

Dj Blu Lil Boon

Shiney Blu Chevy

DRS Express

All About That Cat

Remamba When

Jordy

BK Hollywood Playboy

ld App That

Blutiful

Kelly A Hall

Diana Duncan

Cody Crow

Laura Edling

Kathleen I\IcPhaul

Kelly A Hall

fularc Banister

Cole Briggs

Julie Hayes

lVlarc Bannister

PAMELA KLEMENT

Ardith lVlontano

Laura Edling

Kathleen McPhaul

Jeremy Spivey
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH RIDING

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #261 - CoWN JOPLS - Junior Pleasure -
C)oen

DATE: 10t1ot2021

I_IA armt
PATTERN

NRSHA

't Point Penaltlec:

- O\eFbridled (per marEUver)
- out ot frame (per maneuver)
- Too slovr (per EBneuved

- Break ol gait at walk

-Trot torh.ro (2) stridesor iess

3 Polnt Pe$dlla6:
- Wmng l€ad or oul of leed

- Dreped reiils

- Breek ol gait al hp€
- Broak of gEit Bt walk or Irot lor rnor€ than tvro {2) strid€s
- OLt ol lsad or coslcdrt€rifig mor6 then tro strides vJfEn changing leads

- Tottifig rfidr€ than three skides yrh€n ffaktn{ a simple lsad chang€

5 Poln! Pandties:
- Spurring in {ront ol cinch
- Blatarl dlsobedienc€

- Lise 0f oither hand t0 irBtill feer/orsise

l0 Poiht Penal$:

'Ljnnalural Banch Horse Appearan0e llforsestall isohiousand conshlentlycarjed in en uflnalural menner
h €vory maneuver)

Off.Ptttojlt [OP]: Ce ft not phce ebous olhsr8 who co mp ldlo oatts rll con€cllv:
- Ereaking pattern

- Leaving eren& before petl€rn ls e0nnpl€te

- nepeat€d blatant disobedienoe
. Us€ 0l lvro hends (ercepl in srEtfle bii or h*{karElore)

" More thafi Dfl€ fing€r Mtvreen sp[t teirs or eny fingers betvresn r0mal rein$

Il lEoudlricatlon {DO):

-Abuse

- lrmeness
- Disrespeot or ftriscon.ducl

- llEgaJ squipnnenl

- Fa$ ot horsaddor
- lfiiproper western altir€

" Leaving alena belore pattem is compEle

WO #
MANEUVER SCORES

Eilh hs*,iiler tsm rs s6ed brtHsl 0-100 ,o;rils anJ auomdi:ily beEins tm tun irrl a soore ol ?il irirc
-'l 12ExtrsnslyP6or-1 V€q/Poor,-1i2Per,0C0r€c1,rl Godd,r1llen/G00d,r'r't/2kcell€fit

Ti+Breaker

Manewer Description A!- niJ ? S,+ffi \fqt T Wt--'; L q+ 15

F>
=F6io- z.(buJ
F6.

FJif2.O
E: F

UJ
E.o(,
a,

!E
u,,

F
4
IL
lto

p!MLi Y

-1. t: -l '1,
'! , l, \ '-)I 209 COIJIEfuT

!!MLl''/

213 OJM'EIiT t'1 ,i I j
[=

2

PElel;TY

J
249 O0MEliT .'h )f'^"

' _-)

P!MII'Y

,,,r i rllc0N-E['l i'm, l ,1_ 'il4 237

!rEiltLI Y '-t
ilr

ll5 ctt OOTTTM

m t'ro
\/ i;

o 553 m )- :,"i

PE,'ldil I

CONII:[rT

P T RI.LT Y

is. ,r
'ai,e3,,! r3 Ll+

7 O0llTExl

*d*o,

@l,iIEl{lo

II

IIIII

rE@

IIIIIIIIIIIIII
JUDGE'S I'IAME {PBINTEO}: JUDGE $ SIGNATUFE;
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FIA rfrto
PATTERN

NRSHA
!AiK]NI], NAN'H ANN

sT6GrlDnst {lf,t&\(I\.hi f Ri(-..\\ QL.,\F:tR
I l(tR.!L .1.\r(lq.. I \ i Ii.] l{

VERSATILITY RANCH HOR$E . BANCH RIDING

#261 - CoWN JOPLS - Junior Pleasure -

10t10t2021

GoWN Winterfest 2021

1 Foht Persltbs:
- 0\er.brilEd {psr maneu\ier)
. Oul of hsrile (per menewer)
- Too slorn {per rnneuver)
- Break of gajtst ralk

" Trct for tvlo (2) strrdes or less

3 Point P€nalth6:

-Wong lead or oul of lead

- Drep€d reir6

- 8r6al( of oail at hpe
- Breek of g6it al $alk or trot tor more than hto (2) strides

- Oul ol l6ad or coss.cant€rirB fiore th&n tulo strdes vilEn changiru lBads

- TFtling mfie tlBn thr€e strides vihen rnakfig a simple lead chalge

5 Polnt Psfialties:

- Spurring In hont ot cinch

- Blatant disob€dience

- L,se 0l olther ha0d to imlill f€arJprahe

t0 Polnt Pcmlh:
" Lhnatural Ranah l-{ors€ Appeeranc€ (l-iorse's tail is obrrioB and consistently cafied h an unnatural rItanner
in €very rilanaJvarl

Oll-Patte m {OP}: CaBnol olaee eboue olherB who comploto patl€nr comctly;
- Breaking patterfl

- Le5ving ar€na belore patt€rn is cornplele

- Eepeated bbtant dBobedien[e
. {-,lss ol trr,g hafid$ {rxcept ifi snalfle bit or hsckeflnor€)
- More then one linger U€h#e6n split reinsorarrf lingers betvreen rornal rgins

Dhaudltbatlon {0O}:
- Abus€

- Lameness

- Disr€spect or mjsconducl
. lllsgel €quipm€nt

- Fallol horsEdder
. lmproper u.sstern dtire
. Loavhg arena belore pattern b $mpEt€

MANEUVER SCORES

Erh ho,s€iderleam i3 secedbellr€€n 0-1in p{idsand aul6m3li:a}ybegifls lirs rdn N(h a grs ol?S |minls
- l 1l2 Extremsly Psr -1 Very Psr, -1.,2 P€or. 0 O0ff*1 i 1,2 Gofij, r 1 Very GooC, .1 1t2 ftodieil

WO

Ti+tsrcaker

4#H

F>
=l-5iLzo ll.!
-or

FJ

dEzo
HF

ulEo
c)
rA

z,
TE
EI
E
(l-
r
u-oE,LH, x'f Hs/ LVL \,t,1 {lllanewer llecription

PEML] Y

li
L ,.. '=a

Slf= =t513 corfl!87

F[\IELIY

t- 0i L'r
. 1lOAMLM -t{,y10 216

V

FEMTTY

-)C0hTEltT "P','/+.11 597

PEMlI Y

c0ill€i.,112

00rlrEhT

PTNTLTY

C0liTgtJI

PEilAiilY

OCItIENT

irlMlI ?

CONI!lrl

IIII
II II

rI II
IIII

JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED):
JUDGE'g SIGNATURE!
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